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Accessories distributor

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 580145

EAN 4024941944861

Product category operating flaps

Protection degree IP44

Colour code black RAL 9005

Height 93.5mm

Width 257.5mm

Depth 96.5mm

Modules TE 13 TE with protection against accidental contact

mounting cap
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Logistics data

Weight/pcs

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

0.455 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

4024941944861

98.5 mm

257.5 mm

93.5 mm

0.456 kg

2,371.511 ccm

Carton

10 ST

4024941849623

330 mm

216 mm

260 mm

4.776 kg

17,062.5 ccm
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